
pared_wall

wall

fichatécnica_datasheet

fichatécnica_datasheet

incluido_included no incluido_not includedni

8557

wall

en la imagen_on picture

8933

240

10
2

222
CEILING CUT

0,5m
IP40

275_255

222x222

 8933 275 RX-7s  HIT-DE 70W.

 8933 255  RX-7s  HIT-DE 150W.

aluminio inyectado
y acero

die cast aluminium
and steel

materiales_materials

8059

cardanLED70

HIT-DE

NOT INCL.
LAMP
INCL.

8998CE275

accesorios_accesoires

231 105

210 80

35
1

12
0

n

caja de
empotrar (275)
recessed
box (275)INCL.

bañador techo
up-wallwasher

opciones_options

bañador pared
wallwasher

INCL.

8998CE255
231 105

210 80

35
1

12
0

n

caja de
empotrar (255)
recessed
box (255)

8

colores_colors

1



pared_wall

wall

fichatécnica_datasheet

fichatécnica_datasheet

incluido_included no incluido_not includedni

en la imagen_on picture

6602

i luwall

8557

wall

8933 275_255


